1. For tape & reel add “-TR”, e.g. STS1005S1V5-TR. 500 pcs per reel.
Notes
STS10 Series Switching Regulator
xxx Series
Models & Ratings
• Regulated single outputs from 1.2 to 15VDC
• Wide input range

offers many features including voltage trimming, remote on/off, continuous short circuit protection, regulation and high efficiency.
Input voltage
VDC
Output voltage
VDC
Output Current A Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency at
minimum input %
Efficency at
maximum input %
Model(1)
5 V (3-5.5) 1.2
1.0 A 330 µF
90.5% 90.5% STS1005S1V2
5 V (3-5.5 V) 1.5 92.0% 92.0% STS1005S1V5
5 V (3-5.5 V) 1.8 92.5% 92.5% STS1005S1V8
5 V (3.8-5.5 V) 2.5 94.5% 94.0% STS1005S2V5
24 V (4.6-36 V) 1.2 87.0% 72.0% STS1024S1V2
24 V (4.6-36 V) 1.5 89.0% 76.0% STS1024S1V5
24 V (4.6-36 V) 1.8 90.5% 79.0% STS1024S1V8
24 V (4.6-36 V) 2.5 92.5% 83.0% STS1024S2V5
24 V (4.75-36 V) 3.3 94.0% 86.5% STS1024S3V3
24 V (6.5-36 V) 5.0 95.5% 89.5% STS1024S05
24 V (9-36 V) 6.5 94.5% 90.0% STS1024S6V5
24 V (12-36 V) 9.0 95.5% 92.0% STS1024S09
24 V (15-36 V) 12.0 95.0% 93.0% STS1024S12
24 V (18-36 V) 15.0 96.0% 94.0% STS1024S15
STS10 Series
www.xppower.com 2
Switching Regulator
Input